
Colours RAL

9010 White (Standard )

Installation

Minimum width to
accommodate arm size

Minimum 1900mm
Maximum 6000mm

Projection

(CM)

Width (CM)

2 brackets

160 213
210 263
260 313
310 363
360 413

EPICA is a folding arm awning, with cassette, with a lean modern design.

Its fixing elements and the screws are completely hidden.

Even though it has scompact dimensions, it can have a 410cm projection
by using Giant arm.

OptionalLED ArmsOptionalLED Arms

Wall installation Wall installation with
box front bar

Min/Max width

167

24
1

221

24
1


